Nova Cup Gocarovy schody, zavod horskych kol
28.09.2017 Hradec Kralové
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kategorie #
Minizakyné 1 6435
Minizaci 1 259
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Minizakyné 2 271
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Minizakyné 1 282
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Minizaci 1 6442
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Minizaci 1 210
Minizaci 1 6529
Minizaci 1 6536
Minizakyné 1 245
Minizakyné 2 250
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Minizaci 1 6451
Minizaci 1 6424
Minizaci 1 221
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Minizaci 1 216
Minizakyné 1 265
Minizaci 1 6443
Minizakyné 1 237
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

jméno
BOHANSKA VANESA
BONDY STEPAN
BRED JOSEF
DUCKY ONDRE)
DUNDOVA EMA
FAMFULIKOVA BARBORA
GAMBA FILIP
HANUS MATE)
HIRSCHOVA KRISTYNA
HOSEK MARIAN
HOUFOVA TEREZA
HYZDAL VOJTECH
CHLIBEK RADEK
JANES SIMON
KoCi VOJTECH
KRATKY VOJTA
KRAUS JAN
LAZNICKOVA BARBORA
LUKASKOVA TEREZA
MACHACKOVA LUCIE
MATES PATRIK
NOSEK LUKAS
PNOVSKY SEBASTIAN
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
SALANDA ADAM
TOMKOVA AGATA
VALENTA JAN
ZAJACIKOVA ELISKA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM
HORICE
KOBYLICE
SPORT-ZONE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
ELEVEN HEAD CYT CYKLOLIVE
MILETIN
HRADEC KRALOVE
TEAM SPECIALITY
RECANY NAD LABEM
KOLOKROUZEK ZLIiN
HRADEC KRALOVE
BMX PARDUBICE
CAsLAV
HORNI REDICE
SCJICIN
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE
HO STEZERY
CEPERKA
MITAS BIKE TYRES
PRAHA
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PATRY CYCLING TEAM TREST
CYKLO EXTRA SPORT CESKE BUDEJOVICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HORNI JELEN{

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2011
2011
2010
2009
2010
2011
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

Page 1/1



